

WARRANTY DEED

Aspen Title #01042517 AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO: JOHN E. KOBLOS FELICE P KOBLOS P.O. BOX 765 KENO, OREGON 97627

UNTIL A CHANGE I3 REQUESTED ALL TAX STATEMENTS TO THE FOLLOWING ADDRESS: SAME AS ABOVE

DANIEL WALSH AND LISA WALSH, hereinafter called GRANTOR(S), convey(s) to JOHN E. KOBLOS and FELICE P. KOBLOS, husband and wife, hereinaftercalled GRAN EE(S), all that real property situated in the (ounty of KlaMATH, State of Oregon, described

Lot 20, Block 311 DARROW ADDITION TO THE CITY OF KLAMATH FALLS, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon.

CODE 1 MAP 3809-3300 TL 14300

"THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT IN LICLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR FOREST PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.390."

and covenant(s) that grantor is the owner of the above described property free of all encumbrances except covenants, conditions, restrictions, reservations, rights, rights of way and easements of record, if any, and apparent upon the land, contracts and/or liens for irrigation and/or trainage, AND Trust Deed including the terms and provisions the sof, recorded February 3, 1992, in Book M93, Page 21 18, in favor of William L. Clem, Blanche L. Clem and Frances Dem, which frust Deed the Grantees herein DO agree to assume and pay according to the terms, and will warrant and defend the same against a l persons who may lawfully claim the same, except as shown above.

The true and actual considera ion for this transfer is \$33,000.00.

In construing this deed and where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural.

IN WITNESS WHEREOf, he grant(r has executed this instrument this 16th day of Novymber 1994.

DANIEL WALSH

WALSH

STATE OF CALIFORNIA

COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES

TARNYA J. SWAN DANIEL WALSIN NOVEMBER before me, personally appeared WALSH

personally known to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence: to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the persor s) or the entity upon behalf of which the decident

Continued on next page

WARRANTY DEED PAGE 2

person(s) acted, executed the instrument. WITNESS my hand and official seal.

OFFICIAL NOTARY SEAL TARNYA J. SWAN Notary Public — California LOS ANGELES COUNTY My Comm. Expires JUL 28,1995

Signature\_ My commission expires:

£ 3 (

9 34

1

; #\* {, **\$**,

 $\frac{1}{2} \frac{1}{2} \frac{1}$ 

DIRECT.

nerva i tilbi i tilbi i Ma

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

A STATE OF THE STA

Filed for	r record at reques	st of	Aspen litle co					the	23rd	day
of	Nov	A.D., 19 9	94 at .	3:37	o'clock	PM.,	and duly re	corded in '	Vol. <u>M94</u>	
		of		Deeds	0	n Page _	36097	<del></del> ·		
					Evelyn	Biehn	. ∼Co	unty Clerk		
FEE	\$35.00				Ву	بحي	ulene (	Mul	lendore	

The property of the control of the c

3434

4210

统注:::::

MISURE DIEN

LE BE

相撲	File Number	CERT	CATE OF DEAT	H	State File Size
$\lambda_{\pm}$	Doris	Midale Evelyn	BROWN	2. SEX Fema	
	4. SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER 5a. AGE	Last Einthdin 55b. Under 1 Yea		BIRTHPLACE <i>(City and State or Fo</i> Country) Helena, Montana	August 30, 1915
4 <u>11.</u> 7	8.WAS DECEDENT EVER IN U.S. ARMED FORCES?	19		EATH (Check only one)	1
EÇÎDE <sup>4</sup> T	☐ Yes 😡 No	☐In patie 1		Sing Hame Decedent's Home	Other (Specify)
	9b. FACILITY NAME (If not institution, gi	_		ath Falls	Klamath
	Merle West Medical ( 10a. Decement's usual occupation (Give kind of work done during most of	10b. KIND OF BU	SI ESS/INDUSTRY		arried 12. SPOUSE (II Married, Widowed)
	Do not use retired.) Licensed Tax Consul	tant Self Em	o Loyed	Widowed	Carl Francis
	134. RESIDENCE - STATE 136. COUNT	TY 13c. CITY, TOV	OR LOCATION	13d STREET AND NUMB	Engton (P.O. Box 495)
	Oregon Klam.  13e. INSIDE CITY   13f. ZIP CODE	TIL WAS DECEDENT OF HIS	P. NIC ORIGIN? 15.	RACE American Indian. lack, White, etc. (Specify)	16 DECEDENT'S EDUCATION (Specify only nignest grade completed)
\	LIMITS?  □ No 97633	(t pecify No or Yes - If yes, if A exicur Puerto Rican, etc.) S pecify		White	ementary/Secondary (0-12) College (1-4 or 2
11772 <b>T</b>	17. FATHER NAME first middle	1	T - 11-2		MANT NAME and relationship to deceased i K. Sandberg, daughte
ARENTS	Clarence Vaughn Wes	20h PLACE OF	DI: POSITION (Name of ceme		TION City or Town State
POSITION	☐ Burial ☐ Cremation ☐ Removal Iro	other place)	Hills Memoria	I Gardens   Klama	ath Falls, OR 97601
	214 SIGNATURE OF FUNERAL SERVIC		21 LICENSE NUMBER	NAME, ADDRESS AND ZIP O	FFACILITY Davenport's Cha
	PERSON ACTING AS SUCH	Daver 20st	CO-3104	of the Good She	pherd, 6420 So. 6th S Oregon 97603-7194
<del></del> .	23. DATE FILED (Month, Day, Year)			A REGISTRAR'S SIGNATURE	7
EGIŞTR AR		OCT 3 6 1994		Luclim 1	emonson
	25. DID HOSPITAL REPRESENTATIVE M	MAKE REOJ ST FOR ANATOMIC	A GIFT CONSENT?	26 WAS GIFT MADE?	
	MYES DIO DIA		4	□YES \$\\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\	
1	/			TO BE COMPLETED	ONLY BY MEDICAL EXAMINER
		D BY SERTE YING PHYSICIAN MEDICAL EXAMINER NOTIFIED?	31a		PRONOUNCED DEAD (Month, Day, Year, H
	M 🖾 Ye	s C No		18:29 P M Octo	ber 23, 1994 18:29
	29. To the best of my knowledge, death due to the cause(s) and manner sta	h occi fred a the time, date, place	a ind 32.	at the time date, place and due	to the causers and manner stated
CERTIFIER	(Signature)			is goal the During	5 m
	30 DATE SIGNED (Month, Day, Year)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		DATE SIGNED (Month, Day, Yea	
		<u> </u>		October 24, 1994	Klamath
<del></del>	34. NAME, TITLE, ADDRESS AND ZIP	OF CLIRTIFIT RIMEDICAL EXAMIN	E ( [Type or Print)	Suite #311. K	lamath Falls, OR 97603
	Robert N. Edwards,	MI, ME, 4509 SO	or or Print)	S COLUMN TO A STATE OF THE STAT	lamath Falls, OR 97603
NDITIONS IF ANY					spiratory Arrest Interval between or
RISE TO	35 IMMEDIATE CAUSE (ENTER ONLY PART (a) Multiple Tra	ONE CAUS PER LINE FOR (a)	(LAND (c)) Do not enter m	ode of dying, e.g. Cardiac or Re: ent	and death
CAUSE ATING THE IDERLYING	DUE TO, OR AS A CONSEQUE		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		Interval between or and death
USE L'ST	(b)	# N # 2		21 W	
	DUE TO, OR AS A CONSEQUE	NCE ( F	## Tag 1		interval between or and death
DEATH	PART (C) OTHER SIGNIFICANT CONDITION	ons -	-	37 Did tobacco use contribute	38 AUTOPSY 39, it YES were findings con in determining cause of death
	Conditions contributing to death	but not resulting in the underlying	a ise given in PART!	to the death?	
	·			No Unknown	X ves \( \text{No} \) \( \text{DS Ves} \( \text{No} \) \( \text{NIA} \)
	40. MANNER OF DEATH	41b. JATE ( FINJURY 41b. TIM Month Day, Year) INJ	JF 41c. INJURY JFY AT WORK?		CCUPRED Driver of vehicle into oncoming vehicle
	Investigation		50PM TYES OFNO	lane & hit head	d-on monument
Secretary Physics	THIS IS A TRU	THE WHITE BUTCHES AND INTO	THE COUNTY BEGISTE	FIGHT MON (Street and Num	nber or Rural Route Numsar, Cur or Town.
No.	Hamicide REGISTERED	AT THE ENGINEE OF PRESIDENT ST	Teet	Highway 39& Po.	LK)St, Mermil AL.
经验	G - WE FOR REGISTRAR'S USE			funct	David S OREGON
	DATE ISSUED:	101/ 1 8 1994	<u> 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1</u>	JANET (	EGISTRAR . \S\
CESS.	XX.	OPICINAL S	V TAL STATISTICS	KLAMATH COU	NTY, OREGON
四十四	The second particular water	ORIGINAL	A ilitation constitute described	ETTECATE A"A STATE	AEVI PARTIE
		NY ANY AMERATION O	H GERSUNE WORDSHIPS	THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN	大学   1985年   1985年   1775年   1985年   1985年
STAT	E OF OREGON: COUNTY				
Filed	for record at request of		en Title Co		e 23rd day
of _	Nov A.D	at 3:3		P.M., and duly record Page 36099	ed in voi. My4
	of	<u>De</u>	Fredum R	iohn ~County	Clerk
FEE	\$10.00		By 🕹	2 relence M	wilendare
	. 5 17-1-1 2000	0 11	wath Falls Q	7603	